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LOS ANGELES -
DONQUA (WINTER
MELON) - 24 inch
bins

01/10/2
024

CALIF
ORNIA

N VERY
LIGHT.

offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote
(long
type)

LOS ANGELES -
DONQUA (WINTER
MELON) -
cartons/crates

01/10/2
024

.45 -

.50
CALIF
ORNIA

PER LB N VERY
LIGHT.

occasio
nal
lower

LOS ANGELES -
DONQUA (WINTER
MELON) -
cartons/crates

01/10/2
024

.70 -

.75
CALIF
ORNIA

PER LB N VERY
LIGHT.

occasio
nal
lower
(long
type)


